I N S T A L L A T I O N  &  U S E R  M A N U A L
MEMBER
TitanEnv Installation Booklet:Feb10  24/3/10  14:40  Page 4
PUTTING YOUR OIL STORAGE IN
Issue No. 4: March 2015
End user must return the enclosed guarantee card
WITH KINGSPAN TITAN
SAFE

Pump
Type
Auto-
matic
Nozzle
Flow
Meter
Hose
Length
(m)
TMS 10
Micron
P & W
Filter
FMPSL1222510PW 1225 230 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPH1300ROT 1300 ROTARY x x 4 x x
FMPH130012V10PW 1300 12 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPH1300110V10PW 1300 110 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPH130010PW 1300 230 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPH2500ROT 2500 ROTARY x x 4 x x
FMPH250012V10PW 2500 12 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPH2500110V10PW 2500 110 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPH250010PW 2500 230 VOLT • • 4 ◦ •
FMPV250010PW 3500 230 VOLT • • 6 ◦ •
FMPSL400010PW 4000 230 VOLT • • 6 ◦ •
FMPV500010PW 5000 230 VOLT • • 6 ◦ •
FMPV900010PW 9000 230 VOLT • • 6 • •
(optional)
•
◦
STANDARD